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
9 bedroom home. Very clean. Large tot.
Bus service. Eve.

Englewood, $2,000 Down
3 bedroom, living room, dining
onus, noon. Electric heat. 1 blk to bus.
4 to school. Leaving town.

3 Bedroom, $11,500
3 bedrooms all on 1 floor. Full t.

Very good location. Close tc
schools. Eve.

Call Mr. LeClerc

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. a269'

3 Bdrms. $500 Down
All on one floor. Nearly new. Hdwd.
firs, fireplace, auto ht. Oarage. Lae. .cl
on pvmt. Bus at door. Only 18250.

ENGLEWOOD
Neat little 2 bdrm. home 7 yrs. id.
Dinette, full balh to shower, auto nt.
uarage. price 10500.

CALL MR. PYLE WITH

C0LBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. Cves.

aJBQ

UNUSUAL DEAL
Here's the one you seldom find. 2 odrm.
modern home at a real sacrifice on re-
count of Illness. A dream of a place
among trees, 'j acre. New small thirteen
house, fruit all kinds. Nicely elevttcd

block to bus. Ideal for retired cou-
ple. Was 19750 for quick sale 87.500.
Oood terms. Don't miss this.

A Remarkable Buy
Lovely Salem Hts. home, 3 bdrm. Oreatly
reduced. Call for price,
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. 6c Sun. 26

BEAUTIFUL 2 BDRM.
New home located North. All rooms ex-
tra large. Living it din In rm. combined.
Breakfast nook. Reception hall. UMIIty
rm. St gar. Elec. heat In all rooms. Fire-
place, hdwd. fir. thruout. lawn, fruit
w shrubs, tll.800 ft worth It.

tbhOO NORTHEAST
Almost new 3 bdrm. home In nlre neigh-
borhood. Elec. heat ft W. for R. Hdad.
firs, in living rm. A hall. This Is well
built hse.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
346 8. Com'l. Ph. Eva.

a27C.

FOR SALE LOTS
BY OWNER: Inexpensive lot. In Salem,

city water, aewer, and only 3 blocks
south of the Richmond grade achool.
The only undeveloped lot in the block.
66O0. Terms to suit convenience of pur-
chaser. Ph. 37217. aa368

NICE COR. lot on So. 15th St. East front.
SHOOPh. 36987. aa270

l.?00. VIEW lot,'86,il46c7tywater on
paved road. Salem Heights diat. Liberal
terms or will trade for car or trailer
house.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
152 8. High Ph. aa36

LARGE LOT, No. 3 rone. Near bank on
mrRroiincls ltd aa270

FOR SALE FARMS
11200

1 acre south. Large old bldg.
S49M)

A. 6 rm. hse , also smalt hse oarn,
Chicken hse., gar fruit trees. I1, un-
der cult, good soil. Elec. wtr. system
Clo.f to school. 81000 down.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
84 1 8. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

b270

It A. Ml A. clrared ft cultivated. All bot
tom land. Well ft elec. pump. Creek
thru place. All can be Irrigated. 3 Bdrm
mod. plastered hntie. 40 1 60 barn. 18

Lg chick house. Granary,
brooder rue. hog hee. oood family

Ou paved hi way, a nil. from
live urn. town. Elec, hot water tank,
wiren inr eiec. range. Kull price 614.
500. Ky terms can be arranrd. II you
are looking lor a good home he sure
and see mu. Ivan B, Sutton. Ph. 3.V1.

Jc(lcrioii. b370

FOR HA1.E OR RENT A nice 7 acre poul-
try ft dairy rsixh in the edge of Salem,
ea't. to relinhlr tenant Call or see

R. A. McKARLANE
rn. 1131. Add. 2119 8t.tr St

HOG & CHICKEN
FARM

34'a A. on Htway, fine, modern, dou-
ble plumbed home, with fireplace, wall
10 wail carpet, gwwl small barn. lie. hoi
pens, Ue, chicken houe, good Ford
tractor ft equipment, some
416,500 fraaford.

BURT riCHA,
REALTORS

376 N. H:eh St. Otftct:
Eve: or b368

41 Acres Bargain
11 A. bean yard. Stavton dtst. T rm
h.r invited, for ejutck gale
18500. Terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
170 S. Com. Ph. . Mill. MJ- -

" GOOD FARM LAND
140 acres, all cultivated, on pavement
north; talr older barn, machine shed,
etc, good well with elec. pump: old
house in poor condition. Pay a reason-
able price for the land; take the im-

provements

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

144 If Rtth St. Phone
Fve Pones . bJ

FOR SALE ACREAGE
6 At Rm. bldta At Frultland. H R

hi hop, rt. 8, box 381. bb368
EONR 8 4 acres, 3 flt s Only' I43M).

Walt Socolntkv, Real Estete.Ph. JMMJk
NEAR LABISH

t acres, food roomy 3 bedroom home,
barn and family orchard. Full price.
I4.VW60. Will trade for city property.

U A VICHY RFAL FSTATE
811 N COM I. RT

PHON8 DAY OR IV E. bbj46a

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING.
P UM 18

Per Lint I tlmef 40

Per Lin timet Wo

Pat Uni S month 12.00

Outside of Salem t&e per lino pa
day.

Mia. I0c; t times mla. We
time mln 11.20. No Refunds

READERS In Loral Neva Col OnlFt
30c per lint

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COUPLETS WITH OARAOE. OUTSIDE
PATIO FIREPLACE. FENCED IN
FRONT TARD. LARGE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO

I. OR A

Extra Good
110,000 Lovely 3 bed rm. home with

ood dry basement ft extra bed rm.. oil
furnace, fireplace, stairs to attic, exce-
llent location.

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

900 8. Commercial
Ph. Eve. a 3 70

( DOWN or will take In lot. car or
what hava you. l acres, south with
livable home. Harden space. Fruit
trees.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,R'ltors
151 8. High. Ph .l 4 2 La269

87954). LATE built 3 bdrm. home In
dlst. Hdwd. firs. Utility rm.

Lot 100x180. Terms.
810,000. .9 ACRE clone In east on bus line.

Good rm. home with unfln. attic.
Hdwd, floors. Fireplace, floor furnace

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
181 IHIfh St.

aRaT8ALEOR LEASE New S

bdrm. home In Hollywood. 110.000 or
ISO per month. Bee Ted Reed at Loder
Bros, m write 6707 N.E. 16th, Portland.
Ore. 2

Kingwood View $12,500"
smart attractive 2 bdrm.

home In lovely setting. Basement in-
cludes party roam with extra fireplace.
An enjoyable plac. to live.

WALTER MUSGRAVE R'LTOR
1211 Edsewater. Ph. . a268

Near Salem Heights
School

14,500 Very neat 2 rm. modem home
on extra lame lot 78x130 with double

arise, near school ft bus. Another bed
rm. could easily be added,

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

960 8. Commercial
h. Eve. a270'

SMOe). H ACRE with clean modern 3 bdrm.
home. Close In North. Small chicken
bouse. Lots of fruit. Close to bus.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 8. High. Ph. g269

88,800. 1H ACRES with clean late built
3 bdrm. home all on one floor. Close to
school. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
168 8. High Ph. a269

fl.tM DOWN, balance FHA loan, buys
new modern 2 bdrm. home. Paved St.
close to school. Immediate possession.
$S3M.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
183 8. High Ph. a269

Cute
84,500 One bed rm. home on nice lot,
paved street. Living rm., kitchen, nook,
bath, all plastered, small cabin on rear
or lot, also garage. Place is in good con-

dition. Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters,
Realtor

60 8. Commercial
Ph. Eve. a270

THREE ROOM newly remodeled house.
Plastered. In business dlst. Oorner
lot. Ho calls Sundays. 1608 N. Liberty.

a270

BY OWNER
Modern 4 bedroom home. Living and
dining room combined. Plastered, hard
wood floors. Wired for electric range.
Electlc water heater. Oil furnace. Fire-

place, V. blinds. Full basement. Insulat-
ed and weather stripped. Oarage. Near
bus and stores. F.H.A. available. Price
88900.

2180 UNIVERSITY
PH.

am
SALE house. Attached

All electric 33800. Will sell furnish-
ed. 1761 N. Front. a368

(ELL OR RENT turn, or unfurn. small
arace house. Inq. Eyerly Aircraft Co

a269

Check This for Value
1. LATE BUILT WELL BTY1.ED.
1, L. ft D. RMS. COVED CEILINO.
I. 3 BDRMS. DOWN RM. FOR 2 UP.
4. MODEL KITCHEN UTIL. ROOM.
8. ALL HDWD. FLRS.-VF- N. BLDS.
6 t CAR OAR. CONCRETE DRIVE.
1. LOE LOT WELL LANDSCAPED.
8. PAVED ST. DESIRAMt.E D1ST
f. NEAR SCHOOL STORES ft BUS.

10. A PAIR PRICE J9500 TERMS

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Persona! Service

l 144 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
a269

BY OWNER
Excellent t bedroom modern home
dining room, fireplace, and finished
basement. Fully insulated. Lame, well

i landscaped lot. Convenient to school and
t bus.

1840 N. 18th St. Phone a373

; RATCLIFF DRIVE
' Beautiful 2 bedroom home well ar- -

Tensed, all lartre room., lots of closet
space. 14x32 LR with fireplace

2 BEDROOMS EAST
; This little home has hardwood floors.

fireplace, unfinished attic, oil floor fur-- :
nace, ennnee tint im'f, !:mc lot.

6 ACRES CLOSE IN
, Ideal acreage close to ettv limits, all In
t wulttvatton. New home. 4 red for elec-- :

trie ranie, elec. water he iter.
Goodwin and McMillin

R FAT TORS
484 Court

Fh. Eve. . s289
IT OWNER: Nrw 3 brlnrt. home. Large

rmi. Atlartien garage, on heat. Super-
ior workmanship. Prired to sell, Locat-
ed Juit South Of 24th ft Lee St Ph
37028 Mint

McKillop Real Estate
Realtors

Near Labish Center Sehl.
I A. and a home. Oood well,

lee. pump, barn and small poultry
house. Some young f mil trees. This
may be what you're looking for. 14500.

SOUTH SALEM
Cosy 2 bedroom home near bug and
stores. Living room, dlrtlna room,

and balh. Immediate possession.
Owner leaving town. Reduced to 18600.
Oood terms.

Salem Height Pis.
I bedroom home on large lot Has base,
ment with oil furn , fireplace, larae
living room Ntot yard. This house Is in
8 Blot setting. I89S0. Terms.

En piewood
err clean home Hdwd firs.

full basement with extra bedroom and
small work shop. Oil furn. and a very
Bice yard. 1 10. W0. Terms If desired.

Come in or call
Car time Phone Eve. Ph. 15514

or 3 8406

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at High

We Make Real Estate Loan

Journal Want Ads Pay

1941 Plymouth
1940 Buick Super Sedan
1939 Chev. S Pass. Coupe
1939 Buick

Special
1939 Pontiac Sedan (6)
1939 Studebaker

Champion

PHONE:

FOR RENT ROOMS
HEATED sleeping rooms for men. Double

single. 385 N. 14th. Jk268

SLEEPING RM. Reas. Newly dec. Prlv. ent
Bus at door. 1690 N. 5th. Jk268

water.
jk273

LARGE ft clean sleep, room. 088 N. Com'l.
Jk270

ROOMS to rent by the week or month.
Very reasonable. Hotel Salem. Ph.

Jk277
NICE SLEEPING RM. Garage. Ph.

Jk293
SLEEPING rm. Ph.
MEN'S WARM sleeping room. Prlv. ent.

Ph. 33423. 1505 N. Capitol. Jk378'
SLEEPING RMS. Re I rig 2131 Center.

Jk273- -

ROOMS 448 CenW Rear Woodrow's lk279
LARGE warm sleeping rm. 1 or 3. 155S

. Capitol. jk269
WARM SLEEPING rms. water.

461 N. High, Jk272

PLEASANT sleeping rm. for middle-age- d

lady. Walking dist. near Center St. Ph.
Jk3B9

VACANCY for girl In nice large rm. Twin
beds.

VACANCY for young man In large room,
two beds.

WANT MAN for particularly nice single
room. May be seen at 655 N. Cottage or
Ph. Jk372"

ROOMS. 198 8. Cottage. Ph. 27817. jk292
CLEAN, WARM room. Close In. 481 N.

Winter. . Jk269- -

HOLLYWOOD, 2033 McCoy. Ph.
Jk282

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
AND 3 ROOM furn. apartments. Nc

drinking, 2310 N. 4th. Jp371"

AND bath furnished to quiet
coupie. rn. sia w. Lipcrty. jpzsg"
ROOM AND kitchenette furn. apt. Priv.
em. near statenouse. Adults only. No
drinkers. 332. Ivan O. Martin, Ph.

Jp268
MODERN furn. apt. Private bath.

aii utilities turn. 96ft. Ph. after
6 p.m. JplTl
RM. APT. Partly furn. See at 1326 N.
Winter. jp270

FURN. 2 bd. rm. apt. Private bath. Adults.
SIW.DO. 1595 B. Com'l. St. jp270

CLEAN, QUIET, warm apt. Middle- -

agca iaay preierrea. ea ferry. jp2B8"
apt. Prlv. bath. Ph.

JP268

FURN. apt. Adults. Ph.
iJS uenter Bt. Jp268

UNFURN. apt. 1045 N. Cottage. Ph.
JP268

ROOM furnished apartment with bath.
437 per month. 375 Hood St. Ph.

JP269

JIM. basement apt. 440. Ph. Jp269
RM. FURN. apt. Close in. Newly dec.
uiuiues inciuaea lor M. io Mill Bt.

Jp269
LARGE 3 rm. apt., also t rm., basement

apt. j is saargei. ipjiw
ROOMS furn., oil heat, refrlg., gas
range, waaner. laao m. winter. jpaeB'

NICELY FURN. 4 rm. Apt. Utilities furn.
J S3 S. lOtn. Jp373

RM. APT. part furn. Near State Hse.
Inquire 401 Oregon Bldg. Jp269
RM. FURN. apt. Priv. bath. Ground
floor. Clone In. Downtown. North. In-
quire Burt Plena, Realtor, 379 N. High
or Ph3-364- Jp269- -

CLEAN, SMALL, furn. apt. 250 8. Cottage.
jp268'

REDECORATED furn. apt. Prlv. bath. No
drinkers or pet a. Also small furn. house.
624'a N. Capitol. Jp270
RM. FURN. Apt. Very nice. Close In.

urn uea i persons. Keier. Pn. 31744.
JP268

COURT APT. In West Salem. 3 rm. un
furn. except electric range. Ph. 28009.

Jp268
ROOM upstairs furn. apt. Ph.

JP369

RM. FURN. Apt. 140 N. 33rd. Bleeping
room. 169 union. Ph. JP268

ONE ROOM APT. with large closet. Man
preferred. 135 mo. 481 8. Cottage. Jp370

CLEAN. MODERN 3 rm. apt. Priv. bath.
rn. 37034. JP269

n," RNISHE D cot tait, 3216 Portland rdT
1DJ71

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURNISHED cottages. very reason b!e.

Ph. Jm270
FURN. HOUSE. Nice suburban location.

Jm270

FOR RENT New house, 3 B.R., 3 rooms,
oil heat. 2410 Broadway. Jm271

TO LEASE fqr 6 months to responsible
couple, new well furnished 2 bdrm.
house. All electric. 866. Party must be
able to give good ref. ft sign months
lease. 1555 McCoy, Hollywood Dlat. Ph.
37438. lm269'
RM. FURN. house. Elec. ranxo ft heater.
Adults. 133. Ph. Jm268

MODERN 1 bdrm. house Just completed,
elec. heat, hdwd. floor, near Ciintol
BWf. 65jno. Ph. Jm270
BED RM. modern-hou-

se.
Liberty dtst

R. Caldwell, rt, 1, box 119 A, Turner.
Jm270

FURN, large duplex, garage, separ-
ate utility room. 165 or 160 00 yr.
lease. Ph. jm269

A CUTE little? house in Sllverton. 121 Puke
St. New ft clean with elec. ranee ft wash-
er furnished. 1 bdrm. 143 per mo. or t4C
per month on 6 mo. lease. I am open,
took at ma and call my owner,
Salrm. Jm369

Vt BDRM. home. 4 miles from Salem.
Croisan Creek Rd. Family orchard,
creek, spring i ter, school bus at door,
3 acres pasture. Additional acreage
available. Ph. 24433. Jm270

f R OOM modern furn Uhedcott tit. J:
Portlsnd Rd, Jml69

CABINS, NOT modem. Dallas Rlghwav
Rt. 6 Box 833. Ph, 37826. Jm286

WHY RENT?
1 bdrm. modern house. Move right hi.
Very small down payment.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

rn.
Jm2T0'

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR R6NT Large room Perry Street.

suitable ror orrre or store. Also
alley warehouse with elevator, dis-

tributor headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S, High 8t. Tel. J

FOfta.il I or" rent, trailer bouse. 1155 t.
14th. Ph J370

NW STORE building for lease. See at
1079 Broadway or Ph 318J6 J37t

IriooR spact rn S;' St. Desk apac or
Marioa 84. Ph.

352 N. COMMERCIAL

FUEL
WALNUT shells tor sale. Klorfein Packing

Co.. 460 N. Front. ee

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONE 27442

ir- Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

12" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR 6&B GREEN STAMPS

West Salem Fuel Co.
M IN. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
OLD GROWTH BLOCS WOOD,

CLEAN - NO BARK
SCREENED SAWDDST
RURAL DELIVERIES

DIESEL AND STOVE OTX
Phone filem

Also pick up wood at 1525 Bdcewater
St.. West Salem ee'

DRY 16" slab ft edgings. Ph. ee

CALL HIOHWAY fUKL FOR
Diesel and Stove Oils.
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

Dry Slab Wood
Dry Plainer Ends ft Block Wood. Ph 86444

PRODUCE
WALNUTS AND filberts. Picked and dried.

20c lb. Ph. 1190 N. Winter. 11368

EASTERN ALFALFA by too or truck load.
Ph. 865 8. 13th. 1I26B- -

drying. 1 mile E. Lan
caster Dr. Auburn Road. Claude

Ph. ff270

HELP WANTED
IF YOU LIKE to draw, sketch or paint,

see Talent Test ad In Instruction column. 2K270

HELP WANTED MALE
WANTED One more exp. salesman to 1

sell appliances In Willamette valley lead-

ing appliance store. Salary with added
compensation. Transportation furnished.
Apply Hostk Bros.. 115 S. Com'l. ga

HELP WANTED FEMALE
BURROUGHS comptometer operator. Borne

experience. Permanent. Ph.
gb270

WANTED, LADY living in our dlst. for
e work. LeCarle Delicatessen,

1312 State St. gb268
CHRISTIAN-LA-

DY
who can live in Silver-to- n

as rompanlon to elderly woman.
ATTRACTIVE OFFER. May call or
phone 322 Mill street. Ph. 2861, SILVER-TO-

gb269
STENOGRAPHER for Ins. office. Short

hand required. Apply in person. Hugelns
Ins., 373N. Church. gb268

WANTEP women nut shellers. All lntr
work. 460 N Front. Klorfein Packing
Company. gb

3

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
' PLACEMENT AGENCY

3
OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
3fi0 State Street Phone gf

WANTED SALESMAN t
MAN WANTED for" Rawletah business"

Real opportunity. We help you get S
started. Write Rawlelgh's, Dept.

Oakland. Calif. gg368
WANTED: SALESMAN, on commission.

Good opportunity for right man. Ph.
35285 or pee at 2fl Pine St. gc270"

WANTED POSITIONS
BABY SITTINO.dultsT Ph."

ft

EXPERIENCED carpenter work. Do you
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

AUTO. It GAUCiERemlngton shotgun"
..uinuig coai at boots.cond. Reasonable. Ph. 34547 va. 1059

o37
I DIAMETRIC wheel balancer ft electrladiametric spinner. Arts Shell Service,13th ft Mission. tt269

New uphl. Ph.
at 480 S. Cottage after om --Tt

Bd?V-- p,NKM"lnfw "'b ft chestof
"1,,,aReasonable. Pn. 20146.

ONE WHEEL frailer, good condition. e
( .c.nBr i,moii t ectr 0 train.Like new, lots ol track. 433 Union. nlM

5!eIn..l,B:l?TIF,TJ wt ot dlmon"diar:
-. .1. wonoeriui gift lor

Cheap 640.3493 Sllverton Rd.

"nJt'JV,7' '"T sood condition:
' M79

SEWING MACHINE- S-

REPAIRED RENTED
Washers Reoaired iil

PICK UP ft DELTVEB
ln, machln,. iKtrlflwl .,.

Poruole r coiudt, N,wused. Terms.
W. DAVENPORT. PH.

DIM
ONE R.ljnl. Moior. Phon. aT

'i FKETILIZIifc II,"S1.-Ph-
.n.

WANTED MISCELLANEOUS

Bro. Pare K.fuUku ce J. Vw7
. ..

niw
"m.--

D ','', "'" PT1BI 11. H. C.'
8. Uncwlft. n.atl

t MD ri MTt . phorl, ,;., ..-
-

,r In .A.. M,. ,.. ...a. ..

REAL ESTATE
FOR YOUR SAYING investment buy a

first mortgage on real estate Salem ft
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts 8590 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors i, Wa maze all col-
lections for you If desired.

STATE FINANCE CO 153 8 High e"

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WANTED near Leslie school or Fair mount

Hill nice 3 or 4 BR home about 10
years old.

CALL FOR MR. LB CLERC
J. F. ULRICH CO., Realtors
317 Court St. Ph.

ciUS
WE ARB to need 01 gooa Bouses to sen

In or near Salem If you wish to Ust
your property for sale see
GRABENHORST BROS, REALTOR It

134 8. Liberty Ph.
ca

WANTED to buy: - or modern
house. 8100 down, ISO month. Ph.

ea371
NOT1CEI If your property Is for sale,

rent or exchange, Ust It with m. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

TAXI FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S High 8t ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE OR TRADE By OwnerT small

2 oa. rm. house on v A, For house In
town. E. E. Landon, Rt 6. box 301T.
3 miles K. Kruger's Oroc, Ph.

cb268
UNIT RENTAL court with good month-
ly income. Nearly new. Room to build
3 more houses on same lot. 118,000. Will
consider trade for Salem house for part
payment. A good Investment, call owner

Salem. cb269
BEAUTIFUL HOME, King wood Hgts., to

i race lor Duainesa property In Salem.
Ph. cb263

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

TRIPLEX
Nice new three apt. triplex, FHA ap-
proved. Excellent location. Income 8195
per month. Can be handled for J36U0
down. Call Mr. Bourne. Eve.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. cd36S

5 ACRES located North on Pacific hwy
naa z gooa nomes one six rooms and
the other five rooms. Ideal for
auto motel, or trailer park. Will se-
ndee for 813.250. About 35.000 will
handle.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
158 BHISh Ph. Cd269

CAKES ft pastry shop, opportunity for
ambitious man. Sale reasonable. Forced
to sell, leaving state. Ph. after

P.m. cd270
15000 DOWN

To responsible party, one of the bent
small cleaning ft pressing, perlors in
Willamette Valley.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Eve. Ph. Cd272

Hon INCOME 3190 per month. Con
crete block building In excellent cond.
Three 3 BR furnished apt, and one
office apace. All occupied. By Owner.
1.146 8. 13th St.. Salem. cd270

Grocery $3200
Total Price, Oood stock. Inc.. equip-
ment, living quarters. Lease 153 month.
In Salem.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com. Ph. - cd269a

SELL OR TRADE by owner, 7 unit apt.
house. Income 4197 per mo. Price 89300.
Will take in city res. property. Ph.

ed272
GROCERY STORE ft fixtures. 3 gas

pumps ft 8 cabins. An established busi-
ness for aala by owner. Ph. Rt.
7. Bog 145. i ed269

EXCELLENT BUSINESS site. 1300 blk..
Broadway. Present Income sufficient to
carry until you are ready to suiid
Zone 3. Priced to sell. Ph. Fves

cd268
I. COM'L. bldg. ft 3 in 113.000 By
owner, terms. Ph. cd277

N. COM'U store bids ft 5 llv nns.. 33 on
By owner, terms. Ph. cd277
TRAILER court. 16,000. terms. By owner

Chas H. Moore. 1739 N. Water St
Cd277

WANTED FURNITURE
I AM In need of a complete household of

furniture ft appliances. Wilt buy all or
part of What vou have Pit soot raxh.
hlnliest possible prices. See or call Wll- -

(in raxmrr, 1111 amift avr, rn.
Salem. da28

,ARGE QUANTITY furniture wanted We
buy complete household furnishings If
you are moving or settling an estate,
be sure to call for frre appraisal. Tel.

days. eves.
TRAPER LOUI8

SOUS Portland Rd da

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK

tt YF AR OLD registered Hereford bull
very gentle, na.voo. call before
8 30 a.m. or after 7.30 P m. eI71

3 NICE YOUNG rows to freshen in a few
dava. One mi. K out Center St. Box 16
at Scott v'l Ranch. e70

8 VR. OLD eheitnut mare, good breeding.
woman can nanme. in poor eondltion.
w:ll sacrifice. 3 yr. old part Arab pinto
fillv, gentle. Make offer, rdwarda Place.
Boone Rd. E. ml off S. e369

BONPFO AND MCFNFD livestock buvgr
m. v. aicianamn, 1127 98. Fh.

PETS
N.F. W. YOUNG DOES, 4100. Bred, 13 SO

uia nappann no, ecZOB

CHOK E canary birds. 360 N. IBth. ec388
REGISTERED FEMALE Collie "puppv Very

reBBonDi 10 gooa nome. rn. djusj
ec270

Call J

FUEL
SAWDUST ft Wood. Ph 32PO.

Oregon Fuel Co.
Drv Slab or Drv Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Orten Fdgina 85 50 load Double 116 64)

Ala 18' Green Slab or 4
Phong 15333

EE

SHELL STOVE ft DIESEL OIL. Ph.
Sri til Oil Co. L. T. Maxwell, distributor

ee27S

PHILLIPS BROS
Old ft, oak asb ft anapit 6 fit.
lab And adiLSkts. Pa. H448.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
88 ACRES

Northwest 30 A. In cult. 3 bdrms. recent- -

bum modern home with basement
Barn, large chicken hse. for 1000 chick
ens. Plenty of water, nu.ouu.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
948 8. Com'l. Ph. Eve. T.S89J

bb3JU'

BY OWNER: Suburban 4 acres, 6 miles
south of city center, gooa locanon
rapidly developing area, no DUiiaings.
isnrf ail rir. will dcveloo Into subdi
vision property, terms arranged to suit
purchaser. Remember you can t c

those rent receipts. Ph. 37217. bbS

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
ENGLEWOOD 88900

Pull bsmt. with laundry, elec. wtr. htr.
furnace, bdrm.. LR ft DR, hdwd. firs,
kit., bath, all on 1st fir. 3 bdrms. up
stairs, gar., lot 45x75.
rnilNTRY ESTATE WITH INCOME

Approx. 3 ac, V of the area In well
eared for 10 yr. old holly trees yielding
a substantial annual income. A very
vit hunt, a rm. Case Cod home. SPa

clous LR with attractive f'place. full
bsmt., sawdust piped furnace, elec W.

heater, util. rm.. patio with flood lights,
beautifully secluded setting with native
trees ft primitive atmosphere. About
250 ft. crk. frontage, spring wtr. under
pressure. 115,000, easy terms.

SILVERTON RO. ACREAGE
HOME LOE. SHOP BLDG.

About 2 ac. on Sllverton Rd. with x65

reinforced concrete bids: 28x40
addition, wxio paint, snca; ju inr.
Equipped with heater, lavatory, etc.

deluxe liv. qlrs., 2 f places, W.
stripped. Insulated. Llv. rm. rug cos.
13000). Priced 431,500 or trade for rental
property.

87 ACRES 811.550
75 ac. In cult., bal. woodlot, 40 ac. In
crop, 2 wells with elec. pump, us-

able hse. 12 stanchion barn, hog nse..
chicken hse.. Implement shed. On cream
rt. ft mall rt. Bus to school, 3 ml. N.E
Turner.

A REAL FARM OPPORTUNITY
For sale by widow, one o( the best farms
In the Willamette valley. 157 ac. all cul-

tivated land, (135 ac.) can be irrigated
with unlimited river wtr. Mostly oo'.tom
land, some upland, rm. mod. home, bsrn
150x50), milk hse. ft milk parlor. Con-
stant money maker, clover, wheat, oa-- s

ft vetch now growing plus 18 ac. straw-
berries. Near Alderman farms. Well fi-

nanced, a.sking price 445,000,

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialize
702 N. High Ph. c263

BUY NOW
ACRE. 2 bdrm. unfinished house. Oar-ag-

A good buy at 838jO. Call Mr. Voor- -

hees.
OWNER. TRANSFERRED. Must sell 10 A.

good land. About a a. In strawberries.
Next year's crap should pay for at least
'j of place. 1 rm. house. Elec. in. 8 ml.
from Salem on good highway. Price 13500.
Call Mr. Sedrralrom.

COZY 4 RM. houe. Only 3 yr. old. Close
to bus. Price 14650. Call Mr. Voorhees

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION, 15 A. few miles
north on paved road. 4 rm. house. Small
barn and outbldgs. Drilled well: elec. wa-
ter system. Can Irrigate. Price only
15300. Part terms.

ATTRACTIVE 2 yr. old home. Nice and
clean. Llv. rm.. dining rm., kitchen, el-

ec. dishwasher and garbage disposal. Alt.
garage. Large lot. Price only 89450.

Terms. Call Mr. Sederstrom.

Leo N. Childs, Inc., R'ltors
344 State St. Ph.
Evenings Call: Mr. Voorhees or

Mr. Sederstrom c268

BEST BUYS
Service Station

Iow rent. Advertised gasoline. Dotnc
good business. Immed. poss. Evervtliinv
goes for 13650. Eva. Ph. or

$600 Down
' A. 3 rm. house. Chicken house. ga.-
ate, well Several fruit trees. blk.
to bus. Very clean. Total price 675J0
Eve. ph. or

5 Bdrm., $8750
Select location. Bus at front door School

blk. Corner lol. Paved street. 3 nxl
cond. Onlv I20O0 down. 0ner Jiyconsider trailer house or lot as pari
payment. Eve. Ph. or

2 A $700 Down
8 rm older type home. Fair cond. Iff
livable. Family fruit. Paved rd. I'otM
price only I'J.MIO. Eve. or

22 Acres
If vou are an Oregon veteran and iae
about tl.iOO in rash and want equip-
ped small farm, including 3 cows, call
us al once. We think we have Just ne
one for you. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or

f3MJ
FNOLKWOODS BEST BUY

110.000. Nice clean home built 1140. Llv-t-

rm.. bath. 3 bdrms,,
plus stairway to attic. Very good burnt.,
oil furnace, lawn, shrubs.

SUBURBAN FAST
36500. Vi acres. Nice 3 bdrm. home Ht.
rm., kitchen, bath, utility rm , dble.
garaae Consider trade in cltv.

McKlNl.FY SCHOOL DISTRICT
IIS noo Lane living rm dining rm..
kitchen. 2 bdrms., plus stairway to at-

tic Hdd. floors, fireplace. Extra nice
bsmt. Oil furnace.

LET 8 TRADE
13.750. 4 A furnished 3 bdrm homf.
llv. rm . kitchen. Family fruit. Near
school ft bus.

NO 8 BUSINESS 70NE
1606. 3 bdrms, llv. rm dining rm , kit-
chen, den with foUce Pavrd ft

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chameketa. Ph. or

Jfl(l

IT'S AM. Itt'RF! 13', acre, rich, fertile
loam, on pavm't. Short drive from city.
Income from dairying, poultry, berries,
fruit. Oood pasture ft yr stream. 2 B R.
home mod. conv., lae, pltrv. h.e., barn.
Valuable green house. Specially priced,
110 500 Terms PFF. THIS NOW.
THIS Will PAY ITS own way. 19 teres,
at) in full bearing nuts. Choice bldg.
sue, Chemawa dist. Elec phone ft all
m bv onlv 81000 dn., bal. easy terms.
ANOTHER EASY BUY Is this 26 acres.
DETROIT DAM AREA All woven wire
fenced, on co. road. vr. ereek. Liveable
small he barn ft pttry. hee., IMMED.
PtVW m0. Terms
LOCATION IS IMPORTANT. You must
see this ACRE A H Al F. on pum l at
ede of cltv. Attractive mod 3 BR
home. Valuable highway frontage. Ideal
court sue on other paved frontage. Hse.
rents for 176 per mo. Extra b'.dg. can
eon vert to art Buy this or trade your
property. 19850.00.

Larson Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listing - Personal Service

164 8 Com St Ph
Bv. J 4JT or 9H6

337 Center

FOR REN1 MISCELLANEOUS
U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnson Shell Service.

Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. 1

BUSINESS RM. for rent. B. L. Stiff.
FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery

Ward. i
POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial as. Howser Bros. Ph

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros
141u b 12th, West Salem.

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor sand-- r

We ell everything to complete the
Job.

HOWSER BROB . Ph. )

HOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff
TRAILER SPACE at Elby's. New, modern,

social rm., child's piygrna., reas. rates.
Next to schl. and church. Lge. grnda
Visitors welcome. Dallas Hwy. Ph.

1270

SINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma-

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com l Ph 33512 f

WANTED TO RENT
SMALL HOUSE or apt. with range and

washing macnine rurnisneci. xoung cou-

ple. No children. Ph. Ja26B

WANTED: PASTURE with shelter for heif
ers. Harlan Wilson, 4Jaa nuason Ave.

Ph1J5875J J 368

ROOM furnished house, and garage.
Close to Salem. Reasonable Rent. H. Al-

len, 590 Union St.. Salem. Ja269'

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD ft room. Ph.

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Billfold with 8157.00 cash and a

personal cneck HQ. near me imua. b?
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